



## Livermore Rodeo Parade PO Box 485 Livermore California 94551

## You can be a Sponsor for this year's Livermore Rodeo Parade!

On Saturday, June 8th, 2024, at 10:00 am the Annual Rodeo Parade will be again, rolling down the streets of Livermore. Since 1977, the Livermore Rotary Club has sponsored the Parade held each year on the second Saturday in June. The Parade honors; Livermore's Western Heritage, Supports the Livermore Rodeo, and provides a fun family-friendly event for our community. Funds raised by the parade are used to cover the costs of the parade and for the Rotary Clubs donations to our Livermore schools and local organizations. However, many needs were left unmet. The Rotary Club, with your support, can help change this

## Be a Parade Sponsor! It's easy and helps fund a Great Community Tradition!

There are numerous sponsorship levels to select from, and one is certain to meet your budget! Donate by going to the Rotary Club of Livermore's Website at:

Home - Rotary Club of Livermore (livermore-rotary.org)

There, you will see the parade section and where you can make your donation to the parade.

If you prefer, you can fill out the form below and mail your donation to the:

Livermore Rodeo Parade PO Box 845 Livermore, California 94551

Just send a check payable to *The Rotary Club of Livermore* along with the information below:

Contact Name:	Business/Organization:	Amount:
Address:	Phone:	Email:

Again, Thank you for your support for the Livermore Rotary Rodeo Parade.

Paul Szmyd, DDS – Chairperson, Rotary Parade Committee

Office: (925) 447-7892 Fax: (925) 447-7811 Email at: mailto:livermoreparade@yahoo.com